
Agency City Phone Contact MOU Signed MOU expiration
Ali Cox & Co 

(Communications) 
Marketing

Turlock (209) 900-7446
Marvin Hooker, Acct Team Member,       

Marvin@alicox.com
2/12/2020 2/12/2025

Aspire Public Schools: 
Central Valley region 

Stockton (209) 647-3047
Kat Ellison- Associate Superintendent, Central Valley 

Region: kat.ellison@aspirepublicschools.org
7/11/2019 7/11/2024

Blue Chip Broadcasting 
Group

Turlock
209-996-1073  or  668-

9192
Bryan Nelson, CFO             

bcsportsbroadcasting@yahoo.com
10/3/2018 10/3/2023

CA Rural Legal Assistance -    
CRLA

Modesto 209-577-3811, X315 Jessica Jewell, Director  jjewell@crla.org 6/4/2019 6/4/2024

California Republican Party Sacramento
Office: 916-448-9496

Cell: 916-501-6562 Tanya Hoffman - exedir@stanislausgop.org 1/21/2020 1/21/2025

Campbell Advertising and 
Productions (non-paid)

Modesto (209)  576-6776
Marlene Champlin, Owner, 

marlene@campbelladvertising.com 
9/27/2019 9/27/2024

Capital Radio (NPR) Sacramento 916-278-8904
Zoro Pruneda, Bus Affairs Asst,          

Zoro.pruneda@capradio.org
11/1/2018 11/1/2023

Catholic Charities of Dicese 
of Stockton

Modesto (209)529-3784 Jose Lopez, jlopez@ccstockton.org 8/21/2019 8/21/2024

CSU Stanislaus - Academic 
Success Center (MSR 210)

Turlock
209-664-6760 Eilbret Younan - eyounan3@csustan.edu

N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - Alumni 
Relations

Turlock 209-667-3807 Karlha Davies - kdavies@csustan.edu N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - 
Communications and Public 

Affairs office
Turlock 209-667-3916 Kristina Stamper - kstamper@csustan.edu N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - Human 
Resource Department

Turlock 209-667-3351 Julie Johnson - jjohnson34@csustan.edu N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - KCSS Radio Turlock Dr. Dawson & Greg Jacquay N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - Speech 
Capture & Analysis Lab 

(COMM)
Turlock

Dr. Christopher J. Claus; SCA Program Manager -
 cclaus@csustan.edu

N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - The Signal Turlock 209-667-3410 editor@csusignal.com N/A N/A

CSU Stanislaus - Warrior 
Cross Cultural Center

Turlock 209-667-3982 Carolina Alfaro - calfaro@csustan.edu N/A N/A

Faith in the Valley Stockton 209-201-8298 Leticia Valencia,                lety@faithinthevalley.org 3/4/2019 3/4/2024

Give Every Child A Chance Manteca 209 823 6222 Christina Keefhaver            Ckeefhaver@gecac.net 8/10/2018 8/10/2023

KCRA 3 News Sacramento 916-325-3202 Maria Shields, mshields@hearst.com 8/15/2019 8/15/2024

Lodi News - Sentinel Lodi 369-7035 Scott Howell, Editor          scotth@lodinews.com 1/16/2020 1/16/2025

Maximux Media Fresno 559.255.1688
Ray Settle, Operations Mgr, 

ray@maximusmedia.net
9/18/2019 9/17/2024

Merced County Farm 
Bureau

Merced
209-723-3001 or 261-

3266
Breanne Ramos, Exec Director     

bramos@mercedfarmbureau.org
5/27/2020 5/27/2025

Mi Familia Vota Modesto 209-954-8249
Yasmin Martinez, Stanislaus Regioinal Coordinator,               

Yasminm@mifamiliavota.org
2/4/2020 2/4/2025

Modesto Police 
Department 

Modesto 209-572-9523
Sharon Bear, Media Operations,      

BearS@Modestopd.com
11/3/2017 9/1/2022

Prodigal Sons & Daughters Turlock 209-634-3538
Robin Popolizio, Executive Director, 

robinp.psd@gmail.com
10/4/2019 10/4/2024

Salvation Army in Modesto Modesto Kathy Rupe kathy.rupe@usw.salvationarmy.org 1/14/2019 1/13/2024

Stanislaus County Office of 
Education (S.C.O.E.)

Modesto 209-238-6300 Barbara Tanner - btanner@stancoe.org 9/1/2016 9/1/2021

St. Jude Thaddeus Church Livingston 209-394-7512
Rev. Msgr. Harvey Fonseca, 

stjudethaddeus@frontiernet.net
5/9/2019 5/9/2024

Turlock Irrigation District 
(PAID)

Turlock 209-883-8539
Brandon McMillan, Comm Specialist,     

bpmcmillan@tid.org 
5/23/2019 5/22/2024

Turlock Rural Fire 
Protection District

Turlock
(209) 632-3953

Chief Colbert - ncolbert@turlockruralfire.org 3/10/2020 3/10/2025

Walnut Elementary 
education Center -Turlock 

Unified School District
Turlock (209) 664-9907

Assistant Principal Angela De Tomasi -
adetomasi@turlock.k12.ca.us

8/13/2019 8/13/2023
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